TRADES

Trades

ADICIONAR
Buscar entradas:

| |
Linpar

CAPITAL INICIAL
3.000,00
DIFERENCA %
-2,3699
DIFERENCA $
-69,45

SALDO ATUAL
2.930,55
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Data de Abertura MOEDA Tipo do Trade Valor Inicial Valor Final $ .
CTXC/USDT
26/08/2024 BTNANCE Normal 219.32 219,13 -0,19 -0,0866
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Data de Abertura
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Tipo do Trade

Valor Inicial

Valor Final
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$
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°
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26/08/2024

ORDER/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

210.21

200,69

-9,52

-4,5288

26/08/2024

DUEL /USDT
BYBIT

Normal

210.21

205,07

-5,14

-2,4452

26/08/2024

PRIME/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

428.62

424,43

-4,19

-0,9776

26/08/2024

ORDER/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

212.03

208,61

-3,42

-1,613

26/08/2024

PRIME/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

203.46

219,41

15,95

7,8394

26/08/2024

CPOOL /USDT
BYBIT

Normal

207.30

203,98

-3,32

-1,6015

26/08/2024

PRIME/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

205.54

201,53

-4,01

-1,951

26/08/2024

ORDER/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

300

286,96

-13,04

-4,3467

25/08/2024

PRCL /USDT
BINANCE

Normal

133.37

129,50

-3,87

-2,9017

25/08/2024

SEI/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

440.50

440,28

-0,22

-0,0499

25/08/2024

RVN/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

223.03

222,18

-0,85

-0,3811

25/08/2024

WEN/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

223.03

218,38

-4,65

-2,0849

25/08/2024

DICE/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

218.17

214,06

-4,11

-1,8839

25/08/2024

FET/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

219.83

219,24

-0,59

-0,2684

25/08/2024

BTC/USDT
BYBIT

Grid Spot (BOT)

444 .98

466,13

21,15

4,753

24/08/2024

AGI/USDT
BYBIT

Normal

258.65

262,71

4,06

1,5697

24/08/2024

SOL /USDT
BINANCE

Grid Spot (BOT)

210

211,34

1,34

0,6381

24/08/2024

AXL/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

189.68

189,49

-0,19

-0,1002

24/08/2024

0SM0O/USDT
BINANCE

Normal

189.67

189,61

-0,06

-0,0316
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